Copyright ©  2017 ALLIX Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved. / www.allixs.com
Document Revision V3. 2017.05.26
Production Specification
AM13CW-P4 Series
Features
* External Dimensions : 13.35 x 13.35 x 1.5
* Internal Structure : Aluminum Base
* Luminous Flux : 335 lm @ 100 mA

(K)
CRI
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous
Flux @100mA
ANSI
Rank
Mac-Adam
3step Rank
Device
Min Typ Group
Flux(lm)
@25℃
Chromaticity
Region
Chromaticity
Region
6,500K 95 96
L03 200-250
C C1
AM13CW-P4-AC1L03-XL
L04 250-300 AM13CW-P4-AC1L04-XL
L05 300-350 AM13CW-P4-AC1L05-XL
L06 350-400 AM13CW-P4-AC1L06-XL
L07 400-450 AM13CW-P4-AC1L07-XL
5,700K 95 96
L03 200-250
D D1
AM13CW-P4-AD1L03-XL
L04 250-300 AM13CW-P4-AD1L04-XL
L05 300-350 AM13CW-P4-AD1L05-XL
L06 350-400 AM13CW-P4-AD1L06-XL
L07 400-450 AM13CW-P4-AD1L07-XL
5,000K 95 96
L03 200-250
E E1
AM13CW-P4-AE1L03-XL
L04 250-300 AM13CW-P4-AE1L04-XL
L05 300-350 AM13CW-P4-AE1L05-XL
L06 350-400 AM13CW-P4-AE1L06-XL
L07 400-450 AM13CW-P4-AE1L07-XL
4,500K 95 96
L03 200-250
F F1
AM13CW-P4-AF1L03-XL
L04 250-300 AM13CW-P4-AF1L04-XL
L05 300-350 AM13CW-P4-AF1L05-XL
L06 350-400 AM13CW-P4-AF1L06-XL
L07 400-450 AM13CW-P4-AF1L07-XL
Copyright ©  2017 ALLIX Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved. / www.allixs.com
Document Revision V3. 2017.05.26
Production Specification
AM13CW-P4 Series
6
CCT
Range
(K)
CRI
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous
Flux @100mA
ANSI
Rank
Mac-Adam
3step Rank
Device
Min Typ Group
Flux(lm)
@25℃
Chromaticity
Region
Chromaticity
Region
4,000K 95 97
L03 200-250
G G1
AM13CW-P4-AG1L03-XL
L04 250-300 AM13CW-P4-AG1L04-XL
L05 300-350 AM13CW-P4-AG1L05-XL
L06 350-400 AM13CW-P4-AG1L06-XL
L07 400-450 AM13CW-P4-AG1L07-XL
3,500K 95 97
L02 150-200
H H1
AM13CW-P4-AH1L02-XL
L03 200-250 AM13CW-P4-AH1L03-XL
L04 250-300 AM13CW-P4-AH1L04-XL
L05 300-350 AM13CW-P4-AH1L05-XL
L06 350-400 AM13CW-P4-AH1L06-XL
3,000K 95 98
L02 150-200
I I1
AM13CW-P4-AI1L02-XL
L03 200-250 AM13CW-P4-AI1L03-XL
L04 250-300 AM13CW-P4-AI1L04-XL
L05 300-350 AM13CW-P4-AI1L05-XL
L06 350-400 AM13CW-P4-AI1L06-XL
2,700K 95 98
L02 150-200
J J1
AM13CW-P4-AJ1L02-XL
L03 200-250 AM13CW-P4-AJ1L03-XL
L04 250-300 AM13CW-P4-AJ1L04-XL
L05 300-350 AM13CW-P4-AJ1L05-XL
L06 350-400 AM13CW-P4-AJ1L06-XL
Copyright ©  2017 ALLIX Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved. / www.allixs.com
Document Revision V3. 2017.05.26
Production Specification
AM13CW-P4 Series
CCT
Range
(K)
CRI
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous
Flux @100mA
ANSI
Rank
Mac-Adam
3step Rank
Device
Min Typ Group
Flux(lm)
@25℃
Chromaticity
Region
Chromaticity
Region
2,500K 95 97
L02 150-200
K K1
AM13CW-P4-AK1L02-XL
L03 200-250 AM13CW-P4-AK1L03-XL
L04 250-300 AM13CW-P4-AK1L04-XL
L05 300-350 AM13CW-P4-AK1L05-XL
L06 350-400 AM13CW-P4-AK1L06-XL
2,200K 95 97
L02 150-200
L L1
AM13CW-P4-AL1L02-XL
L03 200-250 AM13CW-P4-AL1L03-XL
L04 250-300 AM13CW-P4-AL1L04-XL
L05 300-350 AM13CW-P4-AL1L05-XL
L06 350-400 AM13CW-P4-AL1L06-XL
2,000K 95 97
L02 150-200
M M1
AM13CW-P4-AM1L02-XL
L03 200-250 AM13CW-P4-AM1L03-XL
L04 250-300 AM13CW-P4-AM1L04-XL
L05 300-350 AM13CW-P4-AM1L05-XL
L06 350-400 AM13CW-P4-AM1L06-XL
7
Copyright ©  2017 ALLIX Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved. / www.allixs.com
Document Revision V3. 2017.05.26
Production Specification
AM13CW-P4 Series
(Ta=25℃)
5.  Characteristics Diagrams
8
(Ta=25℃)